*All information are indicative data. JONAS has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
jonasmarine.de
ANGLE QUICK CLOSING VALVE
Fig 705DC
Ductile Iron / SS
Hydraulic-Pneumatic-Manual Operation
DIN 3202 F32
With Pull Ring
Flanged PN 16
Options
720DC Limit Switch
DN ØD L H C ØR Weight IMPA Order Code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg]
15 95 90 170 165 120 3.8 874631 705DC015
20 105 95 170 165 120 4 874632 705DC020
25 115 100 180 165 140 5 874633 705DC025
32 140 105 180 165 140 7 874634 705DC032
40 150 115 200 165 160 10 874635 705DC040
50 165 125 200 165 160 12 874636 705DC050
65 185 145 225 170 180 17 874637 705DC065
80 200 155 245 170 200 23 874638 705DC080
100 220 175 275 170 225 33 874639 705DC100
125 250 200 275 170 250 50 874640 705DC125
150 285 225 315 170 300 70 874647 705DC150
175 315 250 360 170 400 90 - 705DC175
200 340 275 360 175 400 110 874648 705DC200